SUPREME COURT OF NEW MEXICO
FILED

MAY ~ 8 2024

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL Coﬂ%mg'mﬂgﬁfﬁm Court

REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
CALENDAR YEAR 2023

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit
the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

O IDID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the

calendar year .

X 1 DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar
year 2023 ag reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

DAVID K. THOMSON NM SUPREME COURT
Printed Name Name of Court

29-.—9 gﬂﬂ 237 DON GASPAR AVE, SANTA FE, NM 87501
Signature Address

1

This form must be completed and filed by May 17, 2024. This form, and any attachment, is a public document
that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report

must be posted on your court's web site.

2 Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting exirajudicial

compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.



ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 2023

DAVID K. THOMSON

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Name

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received

REIMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES AND WAIVER OF FEES AND CHARGES

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received

5/2023|Nashville, TN NCBE Conference 2716.44

3/2023 |Raleigh, NC|NCSI Dissemination Workshop| 802.96

2/2023 |New Orleans, LA| ~ ABA Mid Year Meeting 577.05

2/2023|New orleans, LAl - ABA Mid Year Meeting 906.12

8/2023 |Denver, CO ABA Annual Meeting 544.96




SUPREME COURT OF NEW MEXICO
FILED

APR 0 4 2024

-~

: \;"f f ]
il X A {aog
Elizabeth &-fdrcia, Chief Clep apAmeSTpTeme Court

the State of Mexico

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION
REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
CALENDAR YEAR 2023

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit
the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

X 1DID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the

calendar year 2023 |
0] 1 DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or

waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar
year as reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

Michael E. Vigil Supreme Court

Name of Court

P.O. Box 848 Santa Fe, NM 87504-0848

Signature ( Address

1

This form must be completed and filed by May 17, 2024. This form, and any attachment, is a public document

that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report

must be posted on your court’s web site.
2 please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial

compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.



SUPREME COURT OF NEW MEXICO
FILED

MAY 0 3 2024

Ellzabeth a’:ﬁaﬁiaﬁhief ClepK i eme Court
t

he State of Mexico

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION
REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
- CALENDAR YEAR 2023

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit
the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

J IDID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the

calendar year .
X 1 DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or

waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar
year 2023 ag reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

C. Shannon Bacon NM Supreme Court

Printed Name Name of Court

237 Don Gaspar Ave, Santa Fe, NM 87501

Signature Address

1

This form must be completed and filed by May 17, 2024. This form, and any attachment, is a public document
that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report

must be posted on your court's web site,
? Please sce Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial

compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.



ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 2023

Name ©- Shannon Bacon

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received

REIMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES AND WAIVER OF FEES AND CHARGES

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received

5/4/23 Nashville, TN |Annual Bar Admissions Conference| $2397.37

5/8/23 Monterey, CA |Environmental Law Essentials for the Judiciary]  $2099

8/28/2 3! Incline Village, NV | National Gonf. of State Leglstatures Mesting flight and meals $622 70

9/6/23 |Portland, OR|COSCA/CCJ Summit Flight $591.96

9/28/23|Aurora, NY| Rodel Judicial Fellowship | $4659.10

10/23 | Reno, NV NJC 60th $343.45




SUPREME COURT OF NEW MEXICO
FILED
MAY 13 2024

A

Elizabeth A&—&acia, Chief Clegk oTAme-Smpmems Court
REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATI e State of New Mexico

REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
CALENDAR YEAR 2023

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit
the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

0 IDID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the

calendar year

¥ I DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or
waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar
year 2023 a5 reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

Julie J. Vargas Supreme Court of New Mexico

Printed Name Name of Court

dw{ééd l/%)/ P.O. Box 848, Santa Fe, NM 87504
/ Y i

Signature Address

T This form must be completed and filed by May 19, 2023. This form, and any attachment, is a public document
that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report

must be posted on your court's web site.
2 Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial

compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.



ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR

Name

Julie J. Vargas

2023

CALENDAR YEAR

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received
1/23-5/23 | Albugquerque, NM UNM SOL Adjunct Professor Salary | $1,265.49

REIMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES AND WAIVER OF FEES AND CHARGES

Date Place Description of Activity and Item of Amount
Value Received
5/4/23-5/7/23 Nashville, TN NCBE Annual Bar Administration Conference (conferenca registration, lodging $2 1 73 . 37
7127/23-7/29/23 | Bernalillo, NM SBNM Annual Meeting (conference registration & lodging) $ 1 32 1 .85
Annie Casey Foundation Conference (conference lodging) $237.00

11/15/23-11/17/23

Houston, TX




SUPREME COURT OF NEW MEXICO
FILED

APR 12 2024

s
Elizabeth &-rfoia, Cilef C!Wame Court
the State of Mexico

REFORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION
REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
CALENDAR YEAR 2028

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Cods of Judicial Conduet, I submit
the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
and waiver of fees and charges, if any:
[0 1IDID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses,
or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the
calendar year 2023 |

X1 1 DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or

waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar
year 2023 ag reflected on the itemized Hst attached fo this report,

Briana H. Zemota Suprame Courf of New Mexieo

Printed Name ‘ 7 Name of Court

PO BOX 848 Santa Fs NM 87 504

Signature _ Address

T'This form must be completed ang filed by May 19, . This formi, and ady attachment, Is a publie docuntent
that must be fled in the office of the elork of the court In whish you serve. When techndeutly feasible, this report
must be posted o your sourt's web site.

* plense see Paragraph B of Rule 21315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting sxtrajudictal

sompensation, relmbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.



ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 203

Name Briana H. Zamora

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date Place - Description of Aa‘tﬁﬂty and Ttert of Amount
Value R;e.cgi’ved

wy2520,200 | Albuquerque, NM| Annual State Bar Conference|$1,321.85

aug. 1621, 202 | Laxington, Ky | Gounaitar stata Govemments and the 2029 Tl Felluwstip $1 ,34 .00

Det, §-8, 2023 Ral e[gh s NC Caunclf of State Government Nafional Ganferense {Slipend) $500~01D

REIMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES AND WAIVER OF FEES AND CHARGES

Date Place Dascfipﬁon of Activity and Ttem of ‘Amount
Value Received




